

COVERAGES

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE(MM/DD/YYYY) 08/23/2022

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). CONTACT NAME: Aon Risk Services Southwest, Inc. PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): (866) 283-7122 (AC. No.): 800-363-0105 Dallas TX Office 5005 Lyndon B Johnson Freeway Suite 1500 Dallas TX 75244 USA E-MAIL ADDRESS: INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC# INSURER A: 25445 Ironshore Specialty Insurance Company Waste Management, Inc. 800 Capitol Street Suite 3000 INSTIRED B INSURER C: Houston TX 77002 USA INSURER D: INSURER E:

INSURER F:

570094983270

**CERTIFICATE NUMBER:** 

INI	DICA	IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES ATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQI FICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAL	UIREN	ΛΈΝΤ,	TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY	CONTRACT	OR OTHER	DOCUMENT WITH RESPEC BJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,	T TO WHICH THIS
INSR LTR		TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	shown are as requeste
LIK		COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY  CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR	11430	WVD	POLICITIONICA	(MANDER 131)	(###20031312)	EACH OCCURRENCE  DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	
		<del></del>						MED EXP (Any one person)	
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	
	GE	N'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER						GENERAL AGGREGATE	
		POLICY PRO- DECT LOC				***************************************		PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	
	AUT	TOMOBILE LIABILITY						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	
		OTUA YAA						BODILY INJURY ( Per person)	
		OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	
		HIRED AUTOS ONLY NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	
Α					IEELPLLCAS2F002	07/01/2022	07/01/2023	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$24,000,00
^		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR			TELET ELECTION	01,01,2022	0170172023	AGGREGATE	\$24,000,00
	×	EXCESS LIAB X CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$24,000,000
	WC	DED RETENTION ORKERS COMPENSATION AND						PER STATUTE OTH-	
		#PLOYERS' LIABILITY PROPRIETOR / PARTNER /  Y PROPRIETOR / PARTNER /						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	
	EXI	IT FOR NEITH THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE T	N/A					E.L. DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE	
	lf y	yes, describe under SSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE-POLICY LIMIT	
Α		nv Site Liab			ISPILLSCAS2J002 Claims-Made	07/01/2022	07/01/2023	Each Incident Limit Aggregate Limit	\$1,000,000 \$2,000,000
		ION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACO							
		Insured Site Location: Waste		-	-		-	•	
		er of Subrogation is issued t			osa County in accordance wi	th the poli	icy provisi	ions of the Environme	ntal Site
Liat	n Fr	ity and Excess Liability poli	cres	i.	Ĺ				
					CON	CONTRACT: C22-3159-FM			
					WAS	TE MAN	AGEMEN	NT INC. OF FLORI	DΑ
CERTIFICATE HOLDER						TRASH COLLECTION SERVICES			
GENTIFICATE ROLDER						EXPIRES:02/28/2023 W/4 ONE YR RENEWALS			
						.1 <b>4</b> 11),02/2	.O; & V 4.J - ¥1	H OHE HEALINE	MIT KIND

Aon Rish Services Southwest, Inc.

REVISION NUMBER:

Okaloosa County 1759 South Ferdon Blvd. Crestview FL 32536 USA AUTHORIZEO REPRESENTATIVE